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Kelso Invite 2022

Results - Kelso Invite 2022
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.92Union

1) Sam Empey 10 2) Alexander Wahlman 11

3) Steven Empey 9 4) Owen Robertson 9

24.11 28.90 25.06 21.85

A2 1:46.82MVHS

1) Yonten Ghadong 10 2) Eric Zhan 9

3) David Kilway 10 4) Justin Xue 12

26.86 30.89 25.89 23.18

A3 1:48.89CAM-PN

1) Tyler Sutherland 10 2) Tyler Torve 12

3) Nathan Kim 11 4) Andrew Wade 12

30.19 30.03 24.21 24.46

A4 1:54.57Mark Morris

1) Rudi Soetamin 12 2) Kyle Stanton 11

3) Joshua Butler 12 4) Justin Wilson 12

26.80 33.52 26.25 28.00

A5 1:56.35PRA-PN

1) Kairos Phed 11 2) Jack Houlahan 11

3) Vlad Revutskyy 9 4) Chaedon Robinson 11

28.46 32.10 28.49 27.30

B6 1:58.41Union

1) Jason Chang 12 2) Gregory Wanner 10

3) Nicolas Wanner 9 4) Jayanth Gorrepati 10

28.39 33.24 27.82 28.96

B7 2:03.59CAM-PN

1) Danny Hutchison 10 2) Nathan Sutherland 12

3) Henry Webster 11 4) Anush Ilavarasan 11

31.31 34.31 28.03 29.94

A8 2:08.30FORT

1) Brayden Johnson 9 2) Parker Schafer 12

3) Tarik Kurta 10 4) Christian Paez 9

33.33 37.07 26.74 31.16

A9 2:13.06Hock-OR

1) Owen MacDonald 11 2) Jaden Atchley 10

3) Ben Maitland 10 4) Pierce Barrett 10

34.03 38.93 31.92 28.18

B10 2:13.42MVHS

1) Reid Whitmore 11 2) Moritz Sanden 12

3) Aiden Nguyen 9 4) Kevin Yuan 10

33.43 39.36 32.43 28.20

A11 2:15.64Kelso

1) Kade Keesee 11 2) Josiah Beck 10

3) Evan Willams 12 4) Marcus Martinez 12

35.96 39.31 31.65 28.72

B12 2:28.00Kelso

1) Sam Buck 11 2) Brannon Rheaume 10

3) Evan Hines 11 4) Xavier Moore 11

38.73 45.53 36.21 27.53

A13 2:29.26HB

1) Joel Frakes 11 2) Tyler Bennett 11

3) Kaden Mills 10 4) Saul Reyes Flores 9

35.20 42.91 42.96 28.19

B14 2:36.50Hock-OR

1) Jack Smith 9 2) Wyatt Dunn 9

3) Evan Taylor 10 4) Hudson Lowrey 10

37.43 47.93 38.48 32.66

C15 2:49.65Kelso

1) Griffin Denton 9 2) Aiden Fias 9

3) Giovannie Lopez 12 4) Quade Salzer 11

42.64 49.49 40.76 36.76

B--- X2:30.85Mark Morris

2) Zachary Gillman 10

3) Felix Alvarez 12 4) Braydon Everdell 12

32.27 46.32 35.40 36.86

A--- XDQWASH-OR

1) Blake Scott 12

3) Harry DeShazer 9

41.93 46.70 29.70 33.15

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Union  91 1:47.12Owen Robertson

24.11 26.97 27.85 28.19

Hock-OR 112 1:53.62Parker Dangleis

24.85 27.80 29.97 31.00

Union 113 2:01.07Duc Bui

26.99 29.96 31.72 32.40

MVHS 104 2:04.04Caden Lee

26.73 31.16 32.80 33.35

PRA-PN 125 2:04.49Jonah Colagross

28.63 31.57 32.29 32.00

PRA-PN 106 2:06.64Troy Delp

27.67 31.45 33.75 33.77

Kelso 47 2:07.47Harry Eugenis

30.71 34.01 32.18 30.57

Mark Morris 118 2:08.61Kyle Stanton

29.48 33.35 34.33 31.45

Union 109 2:09.07Nolan Tu

28.75 32.82 33.95 33.55

CAM-PN 1010 2:09.25Tyler Sutherland

28.75 32.89 34.28 33.33

MVHS 1111 2:15.12Sam Recinos

29.04 33.71 36.31 36.06

Hock-OR 1212 2:16.17Degan Guinn

28.29 32.76 36.06 39.06

Seton-OR  913 2:16.48Colin Graeme

29.98 35.39 37.78 33.33

Mark Morris 1214 2:20.13Justin Wilson

32.21 33.89 36.85 37.18

Union 1015 2:21.56Reney Sander

31.65 37.54 37.26 35.11

BG-PN 1216 2:27.39Thomas McKnight

33.24 38.09 38.86 37.20

Kelso 1217 2:28.93Evan Willams

33.60 38.05 40.02 37.26

MVHS 1018 2:29.40Kevin Yuan

32.05 38.90 40.61 37.84

PRA-PN 1119 2:35.12Sean Parks

33.70 40.33 41.15 39.94

Kelso 1120 2:36.74Xavier Moore

33.98 39.34 41.79 41.63

Kelso 1221 2:37.48Giovannie Lopez

34.57 40.80 1:22.11
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Kelso Invite 2022

Results - Kelso Invite 2022

(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Seton-OR  922 2:48.90Brennan Richardson

38.11 44.76 45.77 40.26

PRA-PN 1023 2:50.32Riley Feese

35.48 42.72 46.54 45.58

MVHS 1224 2:55.11Moritz Sanden

37.49 44.57 48.49 44.56

BG-PN  925 3:14.90Wyatt Andrus

44.26 50.75 53.78 46.11

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CAM-PN 111 2:01.62Nathan Kim

25.05 29.55 37.66 29.36

Union 112 2:06.86Alexander Wahlman

26.51 33.85 37.38 29.12

PRA-PN 113 2:07.14Jack Houlahan

27.06 32.45 38.04 29.59

MVHS 104 2:14.30David Kilway

26.65 34.94 39.71 33.00

PRA-PN  95 2:16.07Vladyslav Danylyuk

28.59 33.40 42.18 31.90

MVHS  96 2:16.57Eric Zhan

29.58 35.68 38.31 33.00

Union 127 2:16.81Jason Chang

29.16 32.95 41.39 33.31

Union  98 2:27.16Nicolas Wanner

28.77 38.64 45.25 34.50

CAM-PN 109 2:30.85Danny Hutchison

32.63 36.15 46.64 35.43

PRA-PN 1210 2:36.94Aidan Laughter

29.15 38.78 50.23 38.78

MVHS  911 2:37.71Aiden Nguyen

31.64 40.65 46.12 39.30

FORT 912 2:50.14Brayden Johnson

35.74 39.60 56.07 38.73

Union 1013 2:51.11Tony Gasa

39.83 45.51 47.91 37.86

WASH-OR 1214 2:52.36Blake Scott

39.18 46.53 48.01 38.64

Kelso 915 3:04.78Owen Gallagher

44.49 48.85 53.27 38.17

HB 1116 3:14.63Joel Frakes

41.58 49.55 58.39 45.11

Hock-OR  917 3:19.63Jack Smith

35.52 46.85 1:01.97 55.29

Mark Morris 1018 3:36.06Zachary Gillman

49.75 1:56.84 49.47

Kelso 9--- DQAiden Fias

50.13 53.01 1:00.77 45.31

Hock-OR 11--- DQNathan Chung

30.67 44.95 51.77 39.50

FORT 12--- DQParker Schafer

33.75 53.64 51.48 44.02

Hock-OR 10--- DQCyrus Hamilton

55.01 1:26.28 1:06.59 58.91

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Union 101 21.38Sam Empey

MVHS 122 22.63Justin Xue

Kelso 123 22.65Spencer Thomas

FORT 104 22.69Tarik Kurta

MVHS 105 23.29Yonten Ghadong

Hock-OR 116 23.30Liam Dunn

CAM-PN 117 23.41Isaac Yim

PRA-PN 128 23.51Seth Hahn

PRA-PN  99 24.75Vlad Revutskyy

CAM-PN 1110 24.80Andrew Wessel

CAM-PN 1211 24.84Andrew Wade

Mark Morris 1212 24.95Joshua Butler

CAM-PN 1113 25.32Ryan Tanner

Union  914 25.46Jackson Webb

WASH-OR 915 25.47Harry DeShazer

Hock-OR 1016 26.71Ben Maitland

Union 1217 26.77Christian Conrady

RA Long 1218 26.95Evan Prewitt

Union 1019 28.28Jayanth Gorrepati

PRA-PN 1120 28.36Chaedon Robinson

Hock-OR 1121 28.45Owen MacDonald

Kelso 922 28.95Owen Gallagher

HB 1023 28.96Kaden Mills

Seton-OR 1124 30.24Aiden Bloom

Hock-OR 1025 30.30Jaden Atchley

Mark Morris 1226 30.52Felix Alvarez

Kelso 1227 30.67Marcus Martinez

Kelso 1128 30.85Kade Keesee

Hock-OR 1029 30.96Evan Taylor

HB 930 31.22Saul Reyes Flores

CAM-PN 1131 31.32Anush Ilavarasan

BG-PN 1032 31.48Wyatt Marini

Kelso 1033 31.81Josiah Beck

Kelso 1134 31.96Sam Buck

Hock-OR 1035 32.40Hudson Lowrey

PRA-PN 1036 32.55Alec Laughter

Union  937 32.88Aarav Tyagi

FORT 938 33.17Evan Frank

Kelso 1139 33.72Quade Salzer

Union  940 34.04Tyler Martin

HB 941 34.25Julian Stewart

Kelso 1042 34.31Brannon Rheaume

WASH-OR 1243 34.40Harrison Tanner

BG-PN  944 34.65Hyouju Smith

CAM-PN 1145 34.99Alex Kari

HB 1146 35.17Tyler Bennett

CAM-PN 947 35.84Gabriel Rich

Kelso 948 35.90Griffin Denton

MVHS 1149 37.94Griffin Barlow

Hock-OR  950 38.25Wyatt Dunn

Kelso51 38.81Jared Neese

CAM-PN 1252 38.84Shian Wen

HB 1053 39.09Ray Pratt

FORT 954 41.31Brody Will

EHS  955 43.16Matt Skimmyhom
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Results - Kelso Invite 2022

(Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MVHS  9--- DQAllen Tan

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BG-PN 121 52.85Carsten Hicks

24.17 28.68

PRA-PN 112 56.79Kairos Phed

26.03 30.76

Union  93 58.40Steven Empey

26.14 32.26

CAM-PN 124 59.65Tyler Torve

27.50 32.15

MVHS 105 1:00.05David Kilway

27.04 33.01

PRA-PN  96 1:02.31Vlad Revutskyy

28.39 33.92

Union  97 1:02.71Nicolas Wanner

27.56 35.15

Mark Morris 128 1:03.09Joshua Butler

29.38 33.71

Mark Morris 129 1:05.57Rudi Soetamin

29.93 35.64

PRA-PN 1210 1:06.75Aidan Laughter

30.45 36.30

Mark Morris 1211 1:11.80Justin Wilson

33.70 38.10

Kelso 1112 1:11.88Jason Tran

33.07 38.81

MVHS  913 1:13.67Aiden Nguyen

32.76 40.91

Kelso 1114 1:26.67Evan Hines

39.79 46.88

MVHS 1115 1:35.63Griffin Barlow

43.63 52.00

Kelso 1216 1:45.32Giovannie Lopez

46.18 59.14

Kelso 12--- DQEvan Willams

36.71 39.99

 
Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Union 111 50.81Alexander Wahlman

24.22 26.59

Hock-OR 112 51.29Parker Dangleis

24.49 26.80

Kelso 123 51.77Spencer Thomas

24.29 27.48

CAM-PN 114 52.60Isaac Yim

25.40 27.20

PRA-PN 125 53.35Seth Hahn

25.58 27.77

Union 116 53.65Duc Bui

25.39 28.26

MVHS 107 53.95Caden Lee

26.09 27.86

PRA-PN  98 54.48Vladyslav Danylyuk

26.19 28.29

FORT 109 54.49Tarik Kurta

26.40 28.09

CAM-PN 1210 55.52Andrew Wade

26.26 29.26

Seton-OR  911 58.04Colin Graeme

26.92 31.12

Hock-OR 1212 58.61Degan Guinn

27.64 30.97

CAM-PN 1213 1:01.92Nathan Sutherland

28.21 33.71

Union 1214 1:02.90Christian Conrady

31.20 31.70

Hock-OR 1015 1:03.52Ben Maitland

31.64 31.88

MVHS 1016 1:05.03Kevin Yuan

30.48 34.55

Hock-OR 1017 1:05.29Pierce Barrett

30.93 34.36

PRA-PN 1118 1:06.19Chaedon Robinson

32.02 34.17

Union 1019 1:07.58Jayanth Gorrepati

32.27 35.31

CAM-PN 1120 1:10.05Anush Ilavarasan

33.40 36.65

Kelso 1221 1:11.32Marcus Martinez

33.55 37.77

PRA-PN 1022 1:11.58Riley Feese

33.93 37.65

BG-PN 1023 1:13.75Wyatt Marini

35.28 38.47

MVHS 1124 1:15.27Johnathan Barry

34.22 41.05

FORT 925 1:15.33Christian Paez

37.52 37.81

PRA-PN 1026 1:17.42Alec Laughter

36.00 41.42

Union  927 1:18.00Aarav Tyagi

36.40 41.60

FORT 928 1:18.04Evan Frank

WASH-OR 1229 1:18.90Harrison Tanner

35.53 43.37

Mark Morris 1230 1:19.41Braydon Everdell

38.09 41.32

BG-PN  931 1:21.82Hyouju Smith

39.68 42.14

Kelso 1132 1:22.89Quade Salzer

37.52 45.37

CAM-PN 1133 1:23.92Alex Kari

39.45 44.47

Kelso 934 1:25.40Griffin Denton

40.94 44.46

BG-PN  935 1:25.87Wyatt Andrus

42.20 43.67

Hock-OR 1036 1:41.12Cyrus Hamilton

48.27 52.85
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Results - Kelso Invite 2022

(Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FORT 937 1:52.77Isaac Dennett

52.60 1:00.17

 
Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Union  91 4:54.97Owen Robertson

25.96 29.46 30.15 30.33

30.50 30.30 30.19 30.57

29.85 27.66

PRA-PN 112 5:10.85Jack Houlahan

27.20 30.10 31.22 31.67

31.87 31.91 31.38 32.19

31.97 31.34

CAM-PN 113 5:19.70Henry Webster

27.60 30.84 31.38 31.60

32.36 32.56 33.29 33.28

33.31 33.48

PRA-PN 104 5:50.06Troy Delp

32.72 37.07 35.96 36.00

35.31 35.24 35.85 35.98

34.87 31.06

PRA-PN 125 5:51.72Jonah Colagross

30.48 33.77 35.49 36.26

36.47 36.68 36.57 36.59

35.60 33.81

CAM-PN 116 5:57.09Andrew Wessel

29.56 32.52 34.38 36.84

37.00 37.12 37.32 37.54

37.92 36.89

Union 107 6:02.45Reney Sander

30.74 34.52 36.99 37.81

37.15 37.49 37.82 37.48

37.28 35.17

Mark Morris 118 6:14.35Ethan Larsen

31.97 36.56 37.80 38.25

39.02 39.15 39.18 39.41

37.77 35.24

MVHS 119 6:16.28Sam Recinos

32.20 36.95 37.14 38.12

38.52 39.06 40.32 40.27

38.76 34.94

MVHS 1110 6:34.07Reid Whitmore

33.57 39.01 40.24 40.69

40.87 40.72 41.02 40.50

39.96 37.49

FORT 911 6:49.29Brayden Johnson

34.58 38.96 41.59 42.54

42.66 42.16 43.39 44.10

41.35 37.96

Union 1012 6:51.84Gregory Wanner

35.10 38.90 42.40 43.04

42.17 42.93 43.43 42.77

41.47 39.63

Hock-OR 1113 6:58.49Owen MacDonald

35.31 39.37 41.55 43.22

44.03 43.49 45.43 45.05

42.97 38.07

Kelso 1114 7:09.72Xavier Moore

35.16 41.16 43.83 45.39

44.75 46.06 45.09 44.86

43.31 40.11

Hock-OR 1015 7:26.96Evan Taylor

39.73 44.50 46.93 46.36

46.26 47.44 45.77 46.05

43.11 40.81

HB 1016 8:11.06Kaden Mills

39.69 47.40 48.48 50.37

48.95 53.85 53.55

Hock-OR 1017 8:28.67Jaden Atchley

42.77 48.24 51.02 52.60

53.08 52.01 52.35 52.89

53.84 49.87

HB 1118 9:46.56Tyler Bennett

48.79 58.63 59.96 1:02.91

1:01.03 1:00.49

1:00.46 52.30

FORT 919 10:50.74Brody Will

1:04.34 1:06.11

1:09.25 1:05.01 2:56.93

 
Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.78Union

1) Sam Empey 10 2) Alexander Wahlman 11

3) Duc Bui 11 4) Steven Empey 9

21.42 23.07 23.53 22.76

A2 1:34.29MVHS

1) Yonten Ghadong 10 2) David Kilway 10

3) Caden Lee 10 4) Justin Xue 12

24.09 23.16 24.84 22.20

A3 1:34.89CAM-PN

1) Andrew Wade 12 2) Tyler Torve 12

3) Isaac Yim 11 4) Nathan Kim 11

25.19 24.02 23.26 22.42

A4 1:39.13Kelso

1) Spencer Thomas 12 2) Owen Gallagher 9

3) Harry Eugenis 4 4) Jason Tran 11

22.58 27.63 25.32 23.60

A5 1:39.32Hock-OR

1) Liam Dunn 11 2) Nathan Chung 11

3) Parker Dangleis 11 4) Degan Guinn 12

23.11 26.13 26.99 23.09

A6 1:39.64PRA-PN

1) Seth Hahn 12 2) Vladyslav Danylyuk 9

3) Jonah Colagross 12 4) Jack Houlahan 11

24.06 25.36 25.55 24.67

B7 1:45.87Union

1) Nolan Tu 10 2) Christian Conrady 12

3) Jackson Webb 9 4) Reney Sander 10

27.01 25.67 25.53 27.66
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Kelso Invite 2022

Results - Kelso Invite 2022

(Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B8 1:51.35CAM-PN

1) Gabriel Rich 9 2) Tyler Sutherland 10

3) Ryan Tanner 11 4) Andrew Wessel 11

36.59 24.60 24.74 25.42

B9 1:53.57PRA-PN

1) Aidan Laughter 12 2) Chaedon Robinson 11

3) Riley Feese 10 4) Troy Delp 10

25.51 28.81 31.23 28.02

B10 1:55.51Hock-OR

1) Ben Maitland 10 2) Pierce Barrett 10

3) Jaden Atchley 10 4) Owen MacDonald 11

27.83 31.24 28.48 27.96

B11 2:00.11MVHS

1) Sam Recinos 11 2) Aiden Nguyen 9

3) Kevin Yuan 10 4) Griffin Barlow 11

25.26 27.89 28.93 38.03

B12 2:02.46Kelso

1) Marcus Martinez 12 2) Evan Hines 11

3) Sam Buck 11 4) Kade Keesee 11

28.52 31.92 31.80 30.22

A13 2:02.98Mark Morris

1) Ethan Larsen 11 2) Zachary Gillman 10

3) Felix Alvarez 12 4) Justin Wilson 12

27.28 38.08 29.67 27.95

A14 2:03.24BG-PN

1) Carsten Hicks 12 2) Wyatt Marini 10

3) Wyatt Andrus 9 4) Hyouju Smith 9

22.82 31.41 36.64 32.37

A15 2:12.29FORT

1) Jonas Catton 9 2) Isaac Dennett 9

3) Brayden Johnson 9 4) Tarik Kurta 10

32.74 46.43 29.09 24.03

A16 2:14.73HB

1) Julian Stewart 9 2) Joel Frakes 11

3) Tyler Bennett 11 4) Kaden Mills 10

37.28 30.73 39.21 27.51

C17 2:26.97Kelso

1) Brannon Rheaume 10 2) Aiden Fias 9

3) Quade Salzer 11 4) Griffin Denton 9

34.38 38.02 36.41 38.16

A--- XDQWASH-OR

1) Harry DeShazer 9

3) Blake Scott 12

26.56 31.84 34.14 28.29

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CAM-PN 111 54.71Nathan Kim

26.71 28.00

MVHS 102 57.97Yonten Ghadong

28.54 29.43

Hock-OR 113 58.67Liam Dunn

28.33 30.34

BG-PN 124 59.13Carsten Hicks

28.33 30.80

Union 125 1:00.73Jason Chang

29.37 31.36

Union  96 1:01.39Steven Empey

29.39 32.00

PRA-PN 117 1:03.54Kairos Phed

30.98 32.56

Union 108 1:04.15Nolan Tu

31.17 32.98

CAM-PN 109 1:05.51Tyler Sutherland

31.69 33.82

Kelso 410 1:06.46Harry Eugenis

32.03 34.43

CAM-PN 1111 1:07.25Ryan Tanner

32.10 35.15

RA Long 1212 1:09.26Evan Prewitt

32.95 36.31

Mark Morris 1113 1:09.98Ethan Larsen

34.14 35.84

MVHS 1114 1:13.15Reid Whitmore

BG-PN 1215 1:15.06Thomas McKnight

36.80 38.26

PRA-PN 1116 1:17.47Sean Parks

36.42 41.05

HB 1117 1:20.49Joel Frakes

39.87 40.62

Mark Morris 1218 1:22.14Felix Alvarez

39.97 42.17

Hock-OR 1119 1:22.33Nathan Chung

Heritage 1020 1:23.11Logan Adams

38.17 44.94

Kelso 1121 1:26.06Sam Buck

40.47 45.59

Kelso 1122 1:28.99Evan Hines

42.77 46.22

HB 923 1:31.05Julian Stewart

1:32.28

Hock-OR  924 1:31.15Jack Smith

41.14 50.01

HB 925 1:31.58Saul Reyes Flores

44.33 47.25

Seton-OR  926 1:33.67Brennan Richardson

45.72 47.95

MVHS  927 1:34.35Allen Tan

1:34.35

EHS  928 1:40.50Matt Skimmyhom

47.75 52.75

FORT 929 1:40.77Jonas Catton

49.14 51.63

Hock-OR 1030 1:46.87Hudson Lowrey

46.16 1:00.71

Kelso31 1:47.73Jared Neese

49.88 57.85

CAM-PN 1232 1:51.62Shian Wen

49.52 1:02.10

FORT 9--- DQIsaac Dennett

59.39 1:01.58
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Event 11  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Union 101 1:02.10Sam Empey

28.80 33.30

MVHS 122 1:02.94Justin Xue

29.09 33.85

CAM-PN 123 1:03.81Tyler Torve

30.62 33.19

MVHS  94 1:07.83Eric Zhan

31.16 36.67

CAM-PN 115 1:09.74Henry Webster

32.39 37.35

Kelso 116 1:11.99Jason Tran

33.29 38.70

Mark Morris 127 1:12.70Rudi Soetamin

33.12 39.58

WASH-OR 98 1:13.07Harry DeShazer

34.63 38.44

Union 109 1:13.29Gregory Wanner

33.14 40.15

Mark Morris 1110 1:14.22Kyle Stanton

35.01 39.21

CAM-PN 1011 1:14.91Danny Hutchison

33.27 41.64

Union  912 1:15.45Jackson Webb

35.09 40.36

Seton-OR 1113 1:16.53Aiden Bloom

36.98 39.55

CAM-PN 1214 1:16.91Nathan Sutherland

35.97 40.94

FORT 1215 1:20.98Parker Schafer

38.21 42.77

Union 1016 1:24.87Tony Gasa

40.15 44.72

MVHS 1217 1:26.04Moritz Sanden

39.71 46.33

Union  918 1:26.99Tyler Martin

40.72 46.27

WASH-OR 1219 1:27.48Blake Scott

41.76 45.72

MVHS 1120 1:28.16Johnathan Barry

43.04 45.12

Hock-OR 1021 1:28.93Pierce Barrett

40.90 48.03

Kelso 1122 1:29.02Kade Keesee

42.39 46.63

Kelso 1023 1:29.08Josiah Beck

40.02 49.06

FORT 924 1:36.41Christian Paez

46.08 50.33

Hock-OR  925 1:41.50Wyatt Dunn

47.28 54.22

CAM-PN 926 1:42.03Gabriel Rich

49.09 52.94

Kelso 1027 1:42.13Brannon Rheaume

47.60 54.53

Kelso 928 1:46.95Aiden Fias

51.10 55.85

Mark Morris 1029 1:48.97Zachary Gillman

50.19 58.78

FORT 930 1:49.84Jonas Catton

51.23 58.61

Heritage 1031 1:51.46Logan Adams

48.89 1:02.57

Mark Morris 1232 1:51.71Braydon Everdell

52.68 59.03

HB 10--- DQRay Pratt

1:00.82 1:18.38

 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:34.53Union

1) Owen Robertson 9 2) Jason Chang 12

3) Duc Bui 11 4) Nolan Tu 10

23.76 50.27 24.89 52.23

25.78 54.63 27.45 57.40

A2 3:36.01CAM-PN

1) Ryan Tanner 11 2) Andrew Wessel 11

3) Henry Webster 11 4) Isaac Yim 11

26.79 55.35 26.55 55.12

25.39 53.27 24.76 52.27

A3 3:40.01PRA-PN

1) Vladyslav Danylyuk 9 2) Kairos Phed 11

3) Jonah Colagross 12 4) Seth Hahn 12

26.66 55.58 15.72 53.92

27.38 56.99 25.70 53.52

A4 3:41.81Hock-OR

1) Parker Dangleis 11 2) Liam Dunn 11

3) Nathan Chung 11 4) Degan Guinn 12

24.72 51.90 24.76 52.38

28.99 1:00.34 27.06 57.19

A5 3:51.01Mark Morris

1) Joshua Butler 12 2) Ethan Larsen 11

3) Kyle Stanton 11 4) Rudi Soetamin 12

26.45 54.82 29.89 1:01.46

29.25 1:00.92 25.09 53.81

A6 3:55.12MVHS

1) Eric Zhan 9 2) Reid Whitmore 11

3) Sam Recinos 11 4) Caden Lee 10

27.67 58.41 30.14 1:20.07

41.52

A7 3:55.27Kelso

1) Spencer Thomas 12 2) Evan Willams 12

3) Jason Tran 11 4) Harry Eugenis 4

24.82 52.60 30.68 1:04.55

28.22 59.17 58.64 58.95

B8 4:00.49Union

1) Nicolas Wanner 9 2) Christian Conrady 12

3) Jackson Webb 9 4) Reney Sander 10

26.32 56.01 29.38 1:00.03

29.70 1:00.67 30.01 1:03.78
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Kelso Invite 2022

Results - Kelso Invite 2022

(Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B9 4:09.67PRA-PN

1) Troy Delp 10 2) Aidan Laughter 12

3) Sean Parks 11 4) Vlad Revutskyy 9

29.41 1:01.60 28.12 58.44

33.05 1:11.51 16.49 58.12

A10 4:31.28BG-PN

1) Thomas McKnight 12 2) Wyatt Marini 10

3) Hyouju Smith 9 4) Carsten Hicks 12

29.95 1:03.39 34.43 1:12.76

36.45 52.00 31.06 1:23.13

B11 4:33.67CAM-PN

1) Gabriel Rich 9 2) Anush Ilavarasan 11

3) Nathan Sutherland 12 4) Danny Hutchison 10

37.94 1:21.69 31.86 1:37.19

38.63 1:03.38 31.08 31.41

B12 4:44.91Kelso

1) Owen Gallagher 9 2) Josiah Beck 10

3) Giovannie Lopez 12 4) Xavier Moore 11

32.65 1:05.71 36.75 1:19.51

34.70 1:11.76 30.90 1:07.93

A13 5:17.64FORT

1) Evan Frank 9 2) Christian Paez 9

3) Jonas Catton 9 4) Parker Schafer 12

1:24.03 2:02.49 43.02

33.84 1:12.80

B14 5:20.04MVHS

1) Moritz Sanden 12 2) Johnathan Barry 11

3) Allen Tan 9 4) Griffin Barlow 11

35.09 1:17.11 36.48 1:17.53

39.24 1:29.50 31.82 1:15.90

B--- DQHock-OR

1) Hudson Lowrey 10 2) Cyrus Hamilton 10

3) Wyatt Dunn 9 4) Jack Smith 9

45.19 1:42.32 26.15 1:09.89

32.85 1:26.26 32.50 1:20.05


